MARK YOUR CALENDARS! IMPORTANT DATES
FOR THE 2014-2015 OUTDOOR EDUCATION PROGRAM

[ Monday, August 25 : Students receive Outdoor Education packets

[ Monday, August 25: Joe Corbi’s fundraiser begins - students

receive packet

[ Thursday, August 27, 6:00-7:00 p.m.: Parent Information Night -
to be held at Bonnie Branch Middle School Cafeteria

[ Tuesday - Friday, September 2-5: Joe Corbi’s collection dates

(forms and payment due)

[ Friday, September 5: Last day to turn in Joe Corbi’s orders

&r riday, September 5: Last day to request a scholarship

[ Thursday, September 11: Letters go home with students who

participated in fund raising or requested a scholarship indicating

amount due for field trip

[ Monday - Friday, September 15-19: Field trip collection dates (all

forms, i.e., permission, health and medication, cabin request forms

are due with payment)

[ Monday, September 29: Deadline to request a refund

[ Joe Corbi’s Order Pick-up: Thursday, October 2, 3:30 - 7:00 p.m.
.’ Friday, October 10: Medications due to Health Room

.’ Tuesday, October 14, at Mayfield Woods MS, and Wednesday,
October 15, at Bonnie Branch MS, both sessions at 6:00 p.m.:

Chaperone Training (every chaperone must attend one session)

[ Monday - Friday, October 20 - 24: Outdoor Education Week at
NorthBay!




